
2021 NHSRA Queen Contest

   
Horseman

ship # Total

Intervi

ew # Total S&M Total Total

State/Province Queen Name Back # # Horsemanship   # Personal Interview  # Modeling  Speech  

Idaho Kylee Whiting 23 29 41 50 47 49 45 141 25 40 49 40 44 45 129 42 25 25 24 25 23 74 45 50 46 46 46 138
Utah Olivia Favero 55 27 39 46.5 41 47 46 133.5 39 42 48 42 46 44 132 5 24 25 23 22 23 70 42 50 43 49 45 137
Texas Genevieve Blanchard 54 14 42 44 47 44 44 132 40 41 47 49 49 46 142 26 24 24 24 23 22 71 43 44 46 43 44 131

Nebraska Ashton Werth 38 18 32 42 36 34 35 105 7 37 45 42 42 40 124 40 21 25 23 24 21 68 40 50 38 46 41 127

Alabama Emma Watts 11 21 39 38 41 38 42 118 5 31 37 37 35 35 107 43 23 25 20 24 21 68 41 50 38 45 44 130

South Dakota Tashina Red Hawk 52 3 30 30 33 28 39 93 24 39 48 45 39 41 125 10 25 24 19 17 21 64 43 48 40 38 42 125

Nevada Josie Lindburg 39 37 36 44 36 40 38 114 42 38 45 43 36 40 121 15 22 23 17 18 20 60 39 46 36 38 41 118

Louisiana Laney Walker 29 39 30 29 30 25 35 89 26 35 44 42 40 40 122 14 21 24 21 17 19 61 39 47 44 38 42 125

Kansas Lily Henderson 27 6 31 40 37 41 45 118 23 36 47.5 41 38 41 120.0 29 20 22 15 20 20 60 40 48 29 37 40 117

Montana Paige Palin 37 31 37 46 38 31 42 117 14 25 37 39 31 37 105 2 21 22 16 15 19 56 39 45 36 34 41 116

New Mexico Magdelena Lujan 41 10 27 32 31 26 37 90 6 33 37 41 24 33 103 36 22 24 22 15 20 64 39 48 39 38 40 118

Kentucky Sydney Newton 28 32 33 40 31 39 38 110 10 24 47 33 32 36 101 33 21 24 15 17 19 57 32 48 30 37 40 109

California Courtney Jones 18 23 39 46 46 39 46 131 32 27 40 31 33 39 103 12 19 23 16 15 18 53 27 43 20 26 38 91

Arkansas Riley Jo Gossett 16 1 34 30 34 39 37 105 18 25 34 32 30 30 92 39 23 24 18 19 19 61 37 42 37 32 40 114

Minnesota Madeline Atwell 34 17 28 33 30 30 37 93 1 24 47 37 34 38 109 22 19 25 16 12 18 53 40 45 40 34 36 116

Tennessee Maggie Minor 53 13 24 33 27 27 32 86 20 29 46 35 34 38 107 7 22 23 16 18 19 59 36 48 36 37 36 109

Arizona Peyton Sourant 15 43 26 39 37 32 40 108 19 26 36 34 28 34 96 16 18 20 13 15 18 51 34 45 28 32 38 104

Colorado Sydney May 19 36 23 30 31 24 33 85 17 26 39 36 34 36 106 1 20 25 18 14 20 58 35 45 35 30 40 110

Pennsylvania Alexus Garber 49 11 31 32 33 33 29 96 43 32 44 36 27 39 107 27 16 25 10 17 19 52 30 43 38 33 41 112

Mexico Michelle Lowewen 32 26 21 37 34 36 39 107 9 23 35 32 26 31 89 17 21 25 18 16 18 57 42 48 31 31 42 115

Maryland Morissa Hall 31 19 27 41 40 25 35 102 3 24 25 26 21 27 75 37 18 25 19 16 18 55 34 43 41 33 40 115

North Dakota Bailey Grove 44 42 25 34 32 27 37 93 15 24 36 38 28 32 96 25 19 22 15 14 17 51 29 43 37 30 38 105

Oregon Layla Knight 48 7 34 46 40 35 38 113 31 25 43 27 27 35 89 32 19 24 10 14 18 51 26 48 33 32 35 100

Iowa Brooke Liston 26 30 25 30 27 27 33 84 35 25 39 34 24 37 96 3 20 21 15 13 18 53 30 42 40 27 35 105

British Columbia Zoey Hamming 17 4 23 37 32 26 40 95 11 24 47 29 28 35 92 34 17 24 18 15 18 53 23 44 31 33 36 100

Mississippi Abigail Hobgood 35 8 30 42 36 27 36 102 13 25 26 31 27 33 84 38 19 23 20 15 20 59 26 42 36 27 38 101

Wisconsin Rachel Sova 60 20 27 36 31 28 33 92 33 25 38 31 29 33 93 11 16 24 15 16 17 49 28 47 32 25 35 95

New Jersey Gianna Hines 40 5 19 25 28 24 28 77 21 27 35 28 27 32 87 23 18 25 19 15 18 55 29 46 38 29 39 106

South Carolina Harley McIver 51 28 27 30 30 26 34 87 38 23 35 20 25 31 79 35 19 25 18 13 18 55 29 42 32 29 38 99

Georgia Lainey Posey 21 35 26 42 34 26 35 95 36 21 37 18 20 29 70 6 18 18 15 15 18 51 30 40 30 31 38 99

Wyoming Roberta Cordingly 61 34 19 29 28 17 36 76 30 23 38 37 32 30 99 19 16 22 15 16 16 48 23 43 23 26 33 82

Virginia Anna Harris 57 22 24 35 27 23 25 76 37 20 28 28 21 28 77 18 19 22 15 14 18 52 35 48 25 30 40 105

Washington Alvina Whetzel 58 24 27 32 36 29 44 97 22 23 32 26 24 32 82 9 15 20 13 13 17 45 28 47 35 31 36 102

Illinois Anna Merrigan 24 40 23 28 25 23 31 76 29 21 36 18 18 29 68 24 17 24 20 13 17 54 24 45 35 28 37 100

Saskatchewan Ember Schira 50 25 19 18 17 8 15 50 34 24 39 29 28 30 87 4 21 24 17 16 21 59 35 45 41 38 36 115

Indiana Audrey Gettinger 25 12 19 20 27 13 25 64 2 20 30 28 25 32 83 28 19 23 14 15 18 52 26 43 29 32 38 99

Michigan Holli Haley 33 16 24 30 22 17 30 76 4 20 37 30 21 34 85 41 15 25 15 17 17 49 23 41 24 34 36 94

Alaska Maree Jobe 12 33 16 30 26 15 28 70 16 22 27 22 18 28 71 21 19 20 19 16 18 56 26 43 35 28 37 100

Florida Leah Addison 20 38 23 35 32 25 37 92 27 22 32 21 15 31 74 20 17 22 14 12 17 48 22 38 15 23 33 78

Missouri Kelsey Laird 36 2 24 25 32 22 31 80 8 19 35 25 19 30 74 31 15 20 10 12 17 44 25 45 21 26 38 89

Ohio Isabella Leek 45 15 17 22 15 8 15 47 41 23 41 20 23 30 76 13 14 20 8 11 16 41 29 47 20 29 39 97

Hawaii Violet Aarona 22 41 19 31 27 25 32 83 12 15 20 12 15 26 50 30 15 25 11 12 18 45 26 42 20 27 39 92
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2021 NHSRA Queen Contest

   

State/Province Queen Name Back #
Idaho Kylee Whiting 23
Utah Olivia Favero 55
Texas Genevieve Blanchard 54
Nebraska Ashton Werth 38
Alabama Emma Watts 11
South Dakota Tashina Red Hawk 52
Nevada Josie Lindburg 39
Louisiana Laney Walker 29
Kansas Lily Henderson 27
Montana Paige Palin 37
New Mexico Magdelena Lujan 41
Kentucky Sydney Newton 28
California Courtney Jones 18
Arkansas Riley Jo Gossett 16
Minnesota Madeline Atwell 34
Tennessee Maggie Minor 53
Arizona Peyton Sourant 15
Colorado Sydney May 19
Pennsylvania Alexus Garber 49
Mexico Michelle Lowewen 32
Maryland Morissa Hall 31
North Dakota Bailey Grove 44
Oregon Layla Knight 48
Iowa Brooke Liston 26
British Columbia Zoey Hamming 17
Mississippi Abigail Hobgood 35
Wisconsin Rachel Sova 60
New Jersey Gianna Hines 40
South Carolina Harley McIver 51
Georgia Lainey Posey 21
Wyoming Roberta Cordingly 61
Virginia Anna Harris 57
Washington Alvina Whetzel 58
Illinois Anna Merrigan 24
Saskatchewan Ember Schira 50
Indiana Audrey Gettinger 25
Michigan Holli Haley 33
Alaska Maree Jobe 12
Florida Leah Addison 20
Missouri Kelsey Laird 36
Ohio Isabella Leek 45
Hawaii Violet Aarona 22

Total Total

Impro-

mptu Total Test Deducts

Grand 

Total Placing

Personality  Appearance  # Impromptu Speech  Test Deducts  

Placing 

Overall
24 24 21 23 22 69 25 25 25 24 23 74 6 21 15 19 20 20 59 16.50 0 700.50 1
20 24 19 24 23 67 24 25 23 25 23 72 28 20 15 20 24 22 62 17.75 0 691.25 2
22 22 20 23 21 65 24 23 24 24 23 71 7 21 10 19 23 21 61 17.00 0 690.00 3
18 23 18 22 22 62 21 23 20 23 21 65 19 17 24 16 21 22 60 12.75 0 623.75 4
21 25 20 19 21 62 22 25 20 20 21 63 18 18 21 16 18 21 57 11.25 0 616.25 5
24 23 24 20 22 69 23 22 21 19 22 65 23 21 20 16 19 21 60 12.00 0 613.00 6
19 20 19 18 20 58 23 23 21 20 22 66 12 20 12 19 20 20 59 14.50 0 610.50 7
20 23 22 20 22 64 21 23 23 19 22 66 17 19 17 22 20 21 60 14.75 0 601.75 8
17 25 16 18 22 57 20 24 21 21 22 64 25 15 15 10 17 19 47 12.00 0 595.00 9
17 17 16 17 21 51 19 25 20 17 21 60 41 17 13 17 18 19 52 13.50 0 570.50 10
21 23 20 18 22 63 23 25 22 18 23 68 39 16 14 14 16 20 46 10.50 0 562.50 11
18 24 18 18 22 58 19 25 21 19 22 62 40 17 13 15 19 21 51 13.00 0 561.00 12
19 23 14 16 20 55 18 20 21 17 23 59 2 20 12 20 15 19 54 13.00 0 559.00 13
18 22 20 17 22 60 19 23 19 20 20 59 24 19 13 16 19 23 54 10.50 0 555.50 14
18 25 16 18 21 57 17 23 10 13 20 50 26 18 19 21 17 19 56 8.75 0 542.75 15
17 25 16 19 23 59 18 25 19 18 23 60 34 15 18 17 16 18 51 10.00 0 541.00 16
19 20 13 16 21 55 17 24 18 18 21 57 3 21 10 22 16 20 57 11.75 0 539.75 17
17 20 19 17 23 56 17 20 19 18 21 57 33 17 10 20 18 22 55 12.25 0 539.25 18
15 20 18 13 22 53 17 20 8 14 20 51 8 19 10 17 16 19 52 10.75 0 533.75 19
18 25 18 14 21 57 16 25 16 14 20 52 35 16 14 11 16 19 46 10.00 0 533.00 20
22 18 18 13 21 57 16 18 7 14 19 48 4 24 23 20 18 20 63 11.00 0 526.00

17 21 19 17 22 57 17 20 20 17 21 57 37 17 13 18 18 22 53 12.00 0 524.00

17 25 15 16 21 54 16 20 10 12 20 48 14 16 12 10 17 19 45 12.25 0 512.25

15 18 17 12 22 50 16 18 19 13 20 53 27 17 10 17 16 20 50 13.50 0 504.50

17 25 12 15 20 52 14 20 8 14 19 47 29 17 14 14 17 21 48 13.00 0 500.00

15 20 15 15 22 50 17 23 16 15 20 53 1 18 10 10 12 18 40 10.25 0 499.25

15 21 11 14 22 50 13 20 7 15 20 48 43 17 13 16 17 22 50 14.50 0 491.50

17 23 17 14 22 56 16 22 10 14 20 50 36 17 14 15 17 20 49 8.75 0 488.75

17 25 15 16 21 54 18 23 15 15 20 53 15 17 13 11 16 20 46 14.00 0 487.00

15 18 18 12 21 51 14 18 17 15 21 50 32 16 16 13 16 20 48 12.25 0 476.25

14 20 20 17 22 57 15 18 10 14 19 47 10 17 22 14 18 19 54 11.75 0 474.75

17 22 14 16 20 53 17 20 14 16 22 53 9 18 10 15 13 18 46 10.00 0 472.00

14 22 12 12 20 46 13 20 10 13 22 46 16 14 15 9 14 19 43 10.25 0 471.25

16 25 15 13 21 52 17 20 14 14 19 50 5 20 10 20 17 19 56 11.00 0 467.00

14 23 14 16 19 49 16 20 17 16 21 53 11 14 10 6 12 17 36 15.25 0 464.25

16 18 15 11 22 49 16 18 12 14 20 48 30 16 24 12 18 21 55 13.25 0 463.25

15 18 13 12 21 46 16 18 7 15 20 49 21 14 25 11 14 17 45 11.75 0 455.75

14 16 8 14 19 44 16 20 7 13 20 49 22 15 22 21 14 19 55 9.50 0 454.50

14 20 8 11 20 45 14 21 6 11 20 45 13 17 15 7 17 18 49 10.00 0 441.00

14 18 7 11 19 43 13 18 6 10 20 41 20 16 10 9 17 18 43 12.00 0 426.00

17 20 12 12 21 49 14 18 5 11 19 43 42 16 10 11 15 20 42 14.50 0 409.50

12 19 3 11 19 42 14 18 5 13 21 45 38 13 10 12 14 20 39 9.25 0 405.25
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